P.Janulevičiaus taurė 2011

21.Jauniai II E6
2011 m. spalis 16 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
33
Adomas Poleninas-Viltė Adomaitytė
Alemanda(Vilnius)
1
12
E6

2
31
Ermildas Audaras-Karolina Skučaitė
Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
1
1
E6

3
34
Justas Dovydėnas-Ieva Pranevičiūtė
Alemanda(Vilnius)
0
1
E6

4
35
Donatas Žarskus-Goda Mikalajūnaitė
Rid-rito(Panevėžys)
0
1
E6

5
16
Aurimas Vrubliauskas-Vika Meslinaitė
Kaspinas(Kaunas)
0
8
E4



P.Janulevičiaus taurė 2011

21.Jauniai II E6 Finalas
2011 m. spalis 16 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




W
T
Q
Ch
R
J

(Suma)

33
1
Adomas Poleninas-Viltė Adomaitytė (Alemanda(Vilnius))
1
2
2
1
2
2
10


31
2
Ermildas Audaras-Karolina Skučaitė (Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga))
2
4
4
2
1
1
14


34
3
Justas Dovydėnas-Ieva Pranevičiūtė (Alemanda(Vilnius))
3
1
3
3
3
4
17


35
4
Donatas Žarskus-Goda Mikalajūnaitė (Rid-rito(Panevėžys))
5
3
1
4
5
5
23


16
5
Aurimas Vrubliauskas-Vika Meslinaitė (Kaspinas(Kaunas))
4
5
5
5
4
3
26


Teisėjai:
(A)Valdas Bytautas


(B)Diana Dranseikienė


(C)Gaivilė Mockuvienė


(D)Marija Prūsaitis


(E)Gytis Riabovas


(F)Rasa Simanavičienė


(G)Jurgita Vaškevičiūtė


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

W


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


33
1
4 1 1 2 2 1 1 
4
--
--
--
--


31
2
2 2 5 3 1 2 3 
1
4
--
--
--


34
3
1 4 2 1 3 3 5 
2
3
5
--
--


16
4
3 5 4 4 5 4 4 


1
5
--


35
5
5 3 3 5 4 5 2 

1
3
4
--





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

T


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


34
1
2 2 1 1 3 2 3 
2
5
--
--
--


33
2
5 4 3 2 2 1 1 
2
4
--
--
--


35
3
4 1 2 3 4 5 2 
1
3
4(8)
6
--


31
4
1 3 5 4 1 3 5 
2
2
4(8)
5
--


16
5
3 5 4 5 5 4 4 


1
4
--





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Q


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


35
1
3 2 1 1 2 4 3 
2
4(6)
--
--
--


33
2
4 3 2 2 3 2 1 
1
4(7)
--
--
--


34
3
1 4 3 3 5 1 2 
2
3
5
--
--


31
4
2 1 4 4 1 3 4 
2
3
4
--
--


16
5
5 5 5 5 4 5 5 



1
7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


33
1
4 4 1 1 1 2 2 
3
5(7)
5(7)
7
--


31
2
1 1 5 2 2 4 1 
3
5(7)
5(7)
6
--


34
3
3 3 3 4 3 1 4 
1
1
5
--
--


35
4
5 2 4 3 4 5 3 

1
3
5
--


16
5
2 5 2 5 5 3 5 

2
3
3
7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

R


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


31
1
1 1 5 1 2 3 1 
4
--
--
--
--


33
2
3 2 1 2 1 2 2 
2
6
--
--
--


34
3
2 3 3 5 4 1 5 
1
2
4
--
--


16
4
4 5 2 4 5 4 3 

1
2
5(17)
--


35
5
5 4 4 3 3 5 4 


2
5(18)
--





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


31
1
3 1 4 1 3 1 1 
4
--
--
--
--


33
2
1 3 1 2 1 2 2 
3
6
--
--
--


16
3
2 2 2 5 5 5 3 

3
4
--
--


34
4
5 4 3 3 4 3 5 


3
5(17)
--


35
5
4 5 5 4 2 4 4 

1
1
5(18)
--




